1.0

0.8

0.6

S-Score

0.4

0.2

0.0

0.8

0.6

S04

S

0.2

0.0

S30

PKIS2-645

S-Score Activity Cutoff

RS LS
Parent Profile

I True PKIS2-645 Compounds

[ Simulated PKIS2-645 Compounds

S50

Binary

05
04
803
02
0.1

0.0

S80

PKIS2-645

0.30

b Lo -

RS LS
Parent Profile

S30

Binary

i

- True PKIS2-645 Compounds
[ Simulated PKIS2-645 Compounds

I L4

S-Score Act|V|ty Cutoff

0.25

0.20

0.15
0.10
0.05
0.00

PKIS2-645 RS Binary
Parent Prof Ie

S80

Figure 3 Figure Supplement 1



